Year
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2021

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

Year
2016
2015

Production

Eve (Short)

Jamni (Short Doc)

Meet Me by the Sea (Short)
Kaende Kaende (Short Doc)

26.2 Miles: The Runners Story (Short Doc)

You Can't Stop Spirit (Short Doc)
Out/Side Of Time (Short Doc)

| Choose (Short)

Black to Techno (Short Doc)
Conte Anglais (Short)

Oh Geno (Short)

Futures (Short)

Goodbye Mondays (Short)
Nothing to Lose (Short)

Rebirth is Necessary (Short Doc)
Nightcap (Short)

Production
Breakdown (Feature)
Cross Country (Feature Doc)

Company / Studio
N/A
N/A

Common People Films

Rapha Films

The Face
Antenna Works
Ummah Chroma
le le Productions
Iconoclast

N/A

Undivided Pictures
N/A

N/A

Front Row Centre
Iconoclast

Front Row Centre

Company / Studio
Screen 360
N/A

Role

Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor

Role
AE | Cutting Assistant
AE | Cutting Assistant

Key / HOD

Jose Ferreira

Tina Pasotra

The Madley Brothers
Samuel Craven
Jon E Price
Vashni Balleste
Jenn Nkiru

Tina Pasotra

Jenn Nkiru

Daniel Marc Janes
Onyineye Egenti
Daniel Marc Janes
Daniel Marc Janes
Noor Lawson
Jenn Nkiru

Noor Lawson

Key / HOD
Jonnie Malachi
Jason Smith



