Year	Production	Company / Studio	Role	Key / HOD
2025	Eve (Short)	N/A	Editor	Jose Ferreira
2025	Jamni (Short Doc)	N/A	Editor	Tina Pasotra
2024	Meet Me by the Sea (Short)	Common People Films	Editor	The Madley Brothers
2024	Kaende Kaende (Short Doc)	Rapha Films	Editor	Samuel Craven
2023	26.2 Miles: The Runners Story (Short Doc)	The Face	Editor	Jon E Price
2022	You Can't Stop Spirit (Short Doc)	Antenna Works	Editor	Vashni Balleste
2021	Out/Side Of Time (Short Doc)	Ummah Chroma	Editor	Jenn Nkiru
2020	I Choose (Short)	le le Productions	Editor	Tina Pasotra
2019	Black to Techno (Short Doc)	Iconoclast	Editor	Jenn Nkiru
2019	Conte Anglais (Short)	N/A	Editor	Daniel Marc Janes
2018	Oh Geno (Short)	Undivided Pictures	Editor	Onyineye Egenti
2018	Futures (Short)	N/A	Editor	Daniel Marc Janes
2018	Goodbye Mondays (Short)	N/A	Editor	Daniel Marc Janes
2018	Nothing to Lose (Short)	Front Row Centre	Editor	Noor Lawson
2017	Rebirth is Necessary (Short Doc)	Iconoclast	Editor	Jenn Nkiru
2017	Nightcap (Short)	Front Row Centre	Editor	Noor Lawson
Year	Production	Company / Studio	Role	Key / HOD
2016	Breakdown (Feature)	Screen 360	AE Cutting Assistant	Jonnie Malachi
2015	Cross Country (Feature Doc)	N/A	AE Cutting Assistant	Jason Smith

- -